

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4099/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 25/05/2004 in CSAW No. 791/2003 & CWP N  
o. 6000/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PHOOL SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 23/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

It is stated by the Advocate of the Petitioner that Rejoinder Affidavit shall be filed  
today itself.

Office is directed to accept the Rejoinder Affidavit, before 25th September, 2007.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar