

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5799/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 07/10/2004 in DBCSA
No.335/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NANAG RAM MALI Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 22506-22509 of 2005
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20134 of 2005
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5366 of 2006
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 95 of 2006
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18922 of 2005
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21764 of 2005
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15925 of 2006
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14389 of 2005
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16357-16358 of 2005
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11869 of 2007
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20916 of 2005
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4099 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/05/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.S. Shamshery, AAG
Mr. Ram naresh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Keshote, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anuj B., Adv.

Ms. Nidhi, Adv.

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Anoop Kumar Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Vipin K. Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters in the second week of
July, 2014.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Assistant Registrar