

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5799/2005

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/10/2004 in
DBCSA No. 335/2002 passed by the High Court Of Rajasthan At Jaipur)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NANAG RAM MALI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 14389/2005

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16357-16358/2005

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18922/2005

(With application for exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20134/2005

(With application for exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20916/2005

(With application for exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 21764/2005

(With application for exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22506-22509/2005

(With applications for exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 95/2006

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4099/2006

(With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5366/2006

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15925/2006

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11869/2007

(With application for stay and Office Report)

Date : 18/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.
Signature Not Verified

CORAM :

Digitally signed by

NEETU KHAJURIA

Date: 2014.07.22

15:44:29 IST

Reason:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

...2/-

-2-

For Petitioner(s)
In SC 5799/2005

Mr. S.S. Shamshery, AAG

Mr. Varun Punia, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

SC No.5366/2006

Mr. Ram Naresh Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

SC Nos.20134/2005,
22506-509/2005

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

SC Nos.14389/2005, 16357-58/2005, 4099/2006,11869/2007	Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv.
SC No.18922/2005, 95/2006, 5366/2006, 15925/2006	Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan ,Adv.
SC No.20916/2005	Ms. Pragati Neekhra ,Adv.
SC No.21764/2005	Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary ,Adv.
For Respondent(s) SC Nos.14389/2005, 5366/2006	Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv.
SC No.16537-58/2005	Mrs. K. Sarada Devi ,Adv.
SC No.18922/2005, 20916/2005, 21764/2005, 95/2006, 4099/2006	Mr. Anoop Kumar Srivastava, Adv. Mr. Vipin Kr. Saxena, Adv. Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv.
SC Nos.20134/2005	Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.
SC No.22506-509/2005	Mr. Ravindra Bana ,Adv.
SC No.11869/2007	Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhanian ,Adv. Ms. Anju Bhandari, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this group of matters after three weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master