

ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5799/2005

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/10/2004 in DBCSA No. 335/2002 passed by the High Court Of Rajasthan, Bench at Jaipur)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NANAG RAM MALI

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

WITH

SLP(C) No. 14389/2005
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16357-16358/2005
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18922/2005
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20916/2005
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 21764/2005
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 95/2006
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4099/2006
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5366/2006
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15925/2006
(With Office Report)

Mr. Anuj Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Special leave petitions are dismissed.

However, question of law is kept open.

Pending application, if any, stands disposed of.

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER